
NAME PHONE EMAIL
Matthew Wyatt 5023208855 mwyatt@res.us
Trisha Novack 8127191294 trish.novack@terracon.com
Terrance  Coffey 8594945989 starsvc01@aol.com
john wantland 5025519547 JC@goldbergsimpson.com
William Harris 5026490623 brian@mywrbc.org
William Harris 5026490623 brian@mywrbc.org
William Kaufman 5022966116 billykjr@gmail.com
John Flynn III 5026890772 jjflynn@flynncs.com
Timothy Blevins 16067827393 Timmy.blevins03@icloud.com
Michael Hayes 5024598070 MEHAYES3@gmail.com
Nick Marro 6039959277 ncmjr4@gmail.com
Raymond Bradford 5027418520 Mormay.llc@gmail.com
Bryan Wells 5022571022 b.wells624@gmail.com
James Frazier 5026473223 jbrentfrazier@gmail.com
Sam Stevenson 3309331694 sstevenson@res.us
David  French 5022163894 davidfrench868@gmail.com
Guy Higgins 5024426741 guy@junglejimsap.com
Samuel Rice 5704392077 samuel.rice@oneatlas.com
Cathy Stich 5022542363 Cathy.stich@gmail.com
William Harshaw 5026494271 wharshaw@lfienv.com
Dustin Dove 8594574846 ddove@naturchem.net
Christain Maddox 5024927171 christainmaddox5@gmail.com
Jeancarlo Doblado 5029990539 Jeancarlodoblado3@icloud.com
Michael Winebrenner 5026897987 mickey.winebrenner@lfpl.org
Daniel Sturdevant 5025266516 daniel.sturdevant@aecom.com
Matthew Blohm 8125957926 matthew.blohm@aecom.com
Matt Graves 5026253009 mgraves@res.us
Jessica Doty 5137166489 dotyje@cdmsmith.com
William Joel 3176401136 joelwd@cdmsmith.com
JD Fiske 15028220896 jfiske@flynnbrothers.com
Brandon Jones 5026278916 brandon.jones@greshamsmith.com
Kate  Moran 5137166527 moranka@cdmsmith.com
Jennifer Sinner 5024574572 Jsinner@thehockergroup.com
Carly Dovale 5137166523 dovaleca@cdmsmith.com
Corby Smith 5025141421 corby.smith@aecom.com
Laura Whittaker 8019166982 lwhittaker@res.us
Deborah McRoberts 5024434559 deborah.mcroberts@kdrp.com
Reggie Ball 5024432541 rball@loupaving.com
Michael Bentley 5024851508 mbentley@mindelscott.com
TROY MOORE 3035919822 TROY@MILEHIGHCOMP.COM
John Fox 2707820859 johnfox@wpwaa.com
Christopher  jones jr 5025331373 christopherjones0505@gmail.com
Chris Lee 5023560225 chrisiken74@gmail.com
SPENCER ABMA 5024726382 SPENCERABMA@GMAIL.COM
James  Glover-Tyson 5024170998 jglover914gmail.com
James Mason Presley 5023905671 jamespresleyjr2005@gmail.com
Rodney Norris 2708433252 rnorris@houchens.com
John Burkholder 2515862018 jburkholder64@gmail.com
Michael Sawicki 5025234224 michaeljsawicki@gmail.com
joe harpur 5025238244 harpur70216@gmail.com
Steve Dalton 5022964604 steveddalton@gmail.com
Michael Bryar 5023097102 mbryar@mindelscott.com
CHAD LOWERY 5025469401 CHAD@AXISINVESTMENTS.NET
Tejpaul Brar 5024184420 paulbrar@aol.com



NAME PHONE EMAIL
Sean Vanderhoff 5024039696 sean.vanderhoff@terracon.com
Tim Shively 5029398416 Tim_shively@hotmail.com
Mark Sutton 3175259810 chicosutton@gmail.com
Mark Trego 5022690633 dayrlkoppel1@gmail.com
Lukas Glenn 5026459369 lglenn@ecslimited.com
jeffrey weikel 2707063735 maldridge@derbycityenvironmental.com
Edward Evans 5026643785 edevans247@gmail.com
Timothy Durham 5026933125 timdurham2009@hotmail.com
Janae  Boyd 5027593425 jboyd@qk4.com
Daniel Hardin 5022540402 dhardin@all4inc.com
Mitchell Holley 6037036175 mholley@memoriapress.com
Jackson Matheis 5027197961 jmatheis@qk4.com
David Wayne 15026492739 dawaynefarm@gmail.com
Jeff Mertz 5027140910 jeff.mertz@swlinc.com
GRETCHEN MANCO 5127019277 gretchen.manco@ddsengineering.com
Sean  Vanderhoff 5024039696 sean.vanderhoff@terracon.com
Chris  Wilson 5025934471 chris@rclawnscaping.com
Robert  Krausen 5027169555 rwkrausen@gmail.com
Allen Williams 5023216781 allen_williams00@yahoo.com
Zach Houchin 5023214041 zachhouchin766@gmail.com
Lora Forde 5025547333 lora.a.forde@gmail.com
Richard Metz 4702267346 rick.metz@hotmail.com
Mark  Smith 5022037699 marksmith1816@yahoo.com
Jeremy  Whitehouse 5029368011 jeremy.whitehouse@terracon.com
Zach  Lewis 5022986459 zach.lewis@humbertbuildingservices.com
Jesse  Malone 5022244066 jesse.malone@kyfb.com
Kenny Reutlinger 5022670700 kenny.reutlinger@wsp.com
Al Tabler Tabler 5026932826 tabler@ldd-inc.com
Dave Carty 5022538940 dcarty@secc.org
Tiffany  Nolot 5026642122 tnolot@poecompanies.com
Kelvin Kappel 5027092823 tkappel@kcmgrp.com
Cannon Edwards 5024724393 Cannon.Edwards@SWLinc.com
jeremy  whitehouse 5029368011 jeremy.whitehouse@terracon.com
ENOCH dean sr 15022929865 deanenoch6@gmail.com
Jim Mims 5025524711 taylorspringsapartment@gmail.com
Jayden King 2707231565 jking@derbycityenvironmental.com
Adam Helmy 5027779540 ahelmy@qk4.com
Cole Gibson 8129231964 cogibson@res.us
Katrina Alexis McFadden8035434093 kmcfadden@res.us
Katrina Alexis McFadden8035434093 kmcfadden@res.us
Anna Khan 5025763755 akhan@res.us

Zack Wildman 8598064840 wildman1932@gmail.com
RON MOORE 502-379-1541 ron.moore@turnpointservices.com
Sean Ahmed 5022912902 seanahmed2002@yahoo.com
ANNE MARCHAL   502-523-5900 pm@hagan.com
James Hammock 513-254-2611 jimhammock68@gmail.com
James Russell Bushong 502-656-3334 jbushong@cornerstonelf.org
Tabatha A Littles 2703088033 breckinridgesquare@pmrcompanies.com
Gavin Allen 5022985805 gcallen728@gmail.com
JAMES ALMOND 5027151495 jamesandyalmond@gmail.com
Bruce Stansbury 502-491-5313 bruce@stansburyelectric.com



NAME PHONE EMAIL

Gerald Breedlove 5022419491 jbreedl02@gmail.com
SHAUN L MCKIMMY 5173318770 mckimmys@mmpi-us.com
JAMES F. BLAIR 615-975-1124 BLAIRJ@MMPI-US.COM
Jerry W Hall 1-502-915-9377 maryrayburn922@gmail.com
Vivian R. Wilbanks 502-780-5574 vwilbanks@patrioteng.com
Ethan Johnson (502) 721-5704 EJOHNSON@LFIENV.COM
David Holobaugh 5023417136 davidiii@2yardpros.com
Barton R. O'Leary 502-664-3661 boleary@intertechmechanical.com
Stephen H. Casper, Jr. 513-375-7602 scasperjr@gmail.com
Bobby Fox 5029397896 Foxbeam2013@gmail.com
Michael Schussler-Williams502-410-4237 mswilliams@bpretail.com
Jordan Farmer 502641-8985 farmer_32@yahoo.com
Michael P. Swearingen 5028199815 mike.swearingen@haalou.org
Jeffery Hehr 5026413361 jefferyhehr@gmail.com
Dhiraj Kanneganti 5026444437 dkann21@gmail.com
James Peckham 502-468-7224 jimpeckham58@gmail.com
Jared Looney 8594320783 jlooney@thirdrockconsultants.com
Devin Hartung 5025339783 brookewhite44@gmail.com
Olivia Broyles 502-774-0581 olivia.broyles@wsp.com


